
Montagn'O Score 2022
SOUSTONS 4.12.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Felix/manon BAILLY/LATOUR
4601OC FiNO46
Course : DUO 4H - Mixte
Time : 3:51:17 [Points : 100]

7/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Elsa/jules JOUVE/MONTUS 3:50:55 [146]
2. Eder/amagoia CANASBENITO/LEGARRAGARCIA3:58:39 [139]
3. Nicolas/julie BONICHON/SOULE 3:51:38 [125]

1. 65 00:03:18  [1]
2. 50 00:06:46 00:10:04  [3]
3. 72 00:07:57 00:18:01  [3]
4. 33 00:08:39 00:26:40  [3]
5. 34 00:11:28 00:38:08  [5]
6. 43 00:05:33 00:43:41  [3]
7. 41 00:18:08 01:01:49  [5]
8. 63 00:09:24 01:11:13  [3]
9. 42 00:09:27 01:20:40  [3]

10. 51 00:18:07 01:38:47  [5]
11. 64 00:07:07 01:45:54  [5]
12. 46 00:04:59 01:50:53  [5]
13. 32 00:18:48 02:09:41  [5]
14. 52 00:15:19 02:25:00  [5]
15. 62 00:05:01 02:30:01  [5]
16. 48 00:06:24 02:36:25  [5]
17. 40 00:06:44 02:43:09  [3]
18. 54 00:11:15 02:54:24  [3]
19. 36 00:11:08 03:05:32  [3]
20. 61 00:11:32 03:17:04  [1]
21. 39 00:06:22 03:23:26  [5]
22. 55 00:10:42 03:34:08  [2]
23. 100 00:03:40 03:37:48  [10]
24. 76 00:01:13 03:39:01  [1]
25. 83 00:02:39 03:41:40  [1]
26. 81 00:01:19 03:42:59  [1]
27. 77 00:01:11 03:44:10  [1]
28. 82 00:01:36 03:45:46  [1]
29. 80 00:01:22 03:47:08  [1]
30. 84 00:01:38 03:48:46  [1]
31. 79 00:01:06 03:49:52  [1]
32. 78 00:00:41 03:50:33  [1]
33. 999 00:00:44 03:51:17
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